
402 

2497 
2705 

2463 
2671 

2507 

2508 
2585 
2506 

2684 
2589 
2613 
2450 
e45i 
2536 

2518 
2485 
25i1 
esie 
2617 
2672 

2537 
2498 
2673 
esig9 
2538 
2674 
2539 
2634 
2478 
2675 
2540 
2676 

2499 

2691 
2479 

2541 
2486 

2542 

2618 

2692 

2543 

2544 

2586 

2587 

2590 

2677 

2678 

2679 
2680 

2520 

2475 

2588 

essai 

esve 

2593 

2594 

2595 
2596 

2459 

2509 

2693 

2513 

2545 

esis 

2701 

2689 

2694 
2487 

2685 

2546 
2547 

e514 

2548 

2703 

2476 

2549 

2695 

2696 

2606 

MONDAY, MAY 22, 1989, CONTINUED 

KPL GAS SERVICE 
LAWN SPECIALTIES 

LAWN SPECIALTIES 
LAWNMOWER TRACTOR SPECIALIST 
LISTENING LIBRARY 
LISTENING LIBRARY 
LISTENING LIBRARY 
LIVE OAK MEDIA 

LOVE ENVELOPES 
MCGRAW-HILL PUBLISHING COMPANY 
MEADE PUBLIC LIBRARY 
MEMOREX TELEX COMPUTER 

MEMOREX TELEX COMPUTER 

MINING INFORMATION SERVICES 
MOORE, MARY E. 
MORAN, ROSEMARY 
MOTTER BOOKBINDING 
MOTTER BOOKBINDING 
MOTTER BOOKBINDING 
MOULDER-OLDHAM CO. 
OCEANA PUBLICATIONS, INC. 
OIL CAPITAL TRASH 

OK FILTER COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 

OKLAHOMA HISTORICAL SOCIETY 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING DISTRIBUTORS 
OKLAHOMA MUNICIPAL LEAGUE, 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS 
OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE, INC. 
OKLAHOMA TURF & IRRIGATION 
ORYX PRESS 
OWASSO LUMBER COMPANY 
OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY 
PALMER SUPPLY 
PARKER, RICHARD 
PC-SIG 
PEARL, NANCY 
‘PENNWELL BOOKS 

PETTY, JOHN M. 
PLASTIC ENGINEERING CO.OF 
PRENTICE HALL INFORMATION 
PRENTICE HALL, ALLYN & BACON 
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE 
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE 
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE 
PRUCARE HEALTH GROUP 
PRUDENTIAL 
PRUDENT IAL 
PRUDENTIAL 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
RAMSEY, BILL 
RECORDED BOOKS, INC. 
ROSE RECORDS 
ROSE RECORDS 
ROSE RECORDS 
ROSE RECORDS 
ROSE RECORDS 
ROSE RECORDS 
ROSS MARTIN 
ROSS MARTIN 
RULE COMPANY 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
SAMS & COMPANY, HOWARD W. 
SAND SPRINGS AREA CHAMBER OF 
SANFORD COMPANY OF OKLAHOMA, 
SCOTT RICE CO. 
SCOVIL AND SIDES HDW. CO. 
SHACKELFORD, MARILYN 
SHARP TYPESETTING & GRAPHICS 
SHEPARD 'S/MCGRAW-HILL, INC. 
SILVER BURDETT PRESS 
SISEMORE-SACK-SISEMORE & 
SOCIETY OF PETROLEUM ENGINEERS 
SOFTWARE CITY 
SOKOLOSKY, D.M. 
SOLDIER CREEK PRESS 
SOLOW'S AUTO GLASS & PLATE CO. 
SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 

GAS SERVICE 
MAY LAWN MAINTENANCE 
RESTORE BERM AT 
GASKET SET & CARB KIT 
SOUND RECORDINGS 
SOUND RECORDINGS 
AUDIO VISUAL 
SOUND RECORDINGS 
ENVELOPES 
BOOKS 
REPLACEMENT LOST BOOK 
LEASE/MAINT. 
FREIGHT 

CONTINUATION 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
BOOK BINDING 
BOOK BINDING 
BOOK BINDING 
SUPPLIES 
CONTINUATION 
TRASH SERVICE 

FILTER MATERIAL 
ELECTRIC SERVICE 
CONTINUATION 
LIGHTBULBS 
CONTINUATION 
GAS SERVICE 
CONT INUAT IONS 
PIVOT BAR FOR MOWER 
CONTINUATION 
LUMBER 

SUPPLIES 

THERMOSTAT GUARD 
TRAVEL EXPENSES, 

CONTINUATION 
MILEAGE 

CONTINUATION 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

SIGNS FOR WR 
CONTINUATION 

CONTINUATION 

RECORDINGS 

RECORDINGS 

RECORDINGS 

HEALTH CARE PLAN 

PRUDENTIAL PLUS 
LIFE INSURANCE 
DENTAL PLAN 

ELECTRIC SERVICE 

RENT 

AUDIO VISUAL 

AUDIO VISUALS 

RECORDINGS 

RECORDINGS 

RECORDINGS 

RECORDINGS 

RECORDINGS 

FORMS MGMT 

FORMS MGMT 

SUPPLIES 

WORKSHOP 

CONTINUATION 

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 

TONER CARTRIDGES 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

YALE KNOBS 
MILEAGE 

TYPESETTING 

CONTINUATION 

CONT INUAT IONS 

UTILITIES SURVEY 

CONT INUAT IONS 

DOSS 3.3 SOFTWARE PACKAGE 
RENT FOR QWASSO LIBRARY 
CONTINUATION 
GLASS REPLACEMENT 
NOZZLES & BLADE 
TELEPHONE SERVICE 

84.48 
1890.00 
865.75 
13.46 

400.52 
147.42 
59.85 

134.68 
662.63 
41,00 
5.00 

3507.12 
24.82 

75.00 
43.26 
45.72 
987.68 
83.14 

1086.72 

62.03 
124.00 

121.00 
27.08 

294.95 
19.50 

91.50 
10.00 

1007.13 
30.00 
49.50 
125.31 
62.42 

11.935 

20.34 
64.84 

25.00 

93.69 
36.60 

399.07 

100,00 

248.85 

61.71 

1145.14 
1273.93 

G91 

8349.32 

0826.80 
578.88 
935.56 

12360.34 

915.00 

529.75 

103.17 

780.87 

2417.63 

2409.66 

808.65 

204.30 

1988.30 

1421.57 
10.67 

125.00 

71.70 

160.00 

705.00 

815.36 

90.008 

68.06 

74.50 

155.00 

16.05 

1094.00 

120.00 

105.00 

800.00 

24,00 

932.13 

58.26 

12e27.5t 


